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Sunview door handle Ø35mm 1-side 4-lanes glass 8-12mm,

AISI 304 satined

30031403521

ScaleSize
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Description

Article number

Comment

 

n
34

,5

8

51

57 45

8-12mm 2x45°

113 35

34,5Ø

n
30


